

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRMP No. 403 of 2026****KASHYAP KUMAR PATEL & OTHERS *versus* STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH & ANOTHER****Order Sheet**

06.02.2026	Mr. Siddharth Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Anish Tiwari, learned Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Manish	