



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 403 of 2026

KASHYAP KUMAR PATEL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Mr. Prafull Bharat, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Siddharth Shukla, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy.G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to submit short synopsis with chronological events on or before the next date of hearing. Learned State counsel prays for time to file reply. As prayed, list this case in week commencing 04th May, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	