

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRMP No. 403 of 2026**

KASHYAP KUMAR PATEL & Others **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
& Others

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Mr. Siddharth Shukla, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Deputy AG for the State. As prayed, list this case in the first week of July, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	